Tue, 3 Mar
(5 Duration: 8:05 hrs, Direct

O  Truro (Bus Station) [[]]

S stops /\

- Plymouth Coach Station

- Exeter (Stover Court-
Bampfylde Street)

- Taunton BP Garage
- Bristol Bus Station (UK)
- London Hammersmith

I

% Free Wi-Fi ,(3 Outlets

Truro (Bus Station) —
London Victoria Coach Station
Operated by FLIXBUS UK LTD

10 mins
10 mins

O London Victoria Coach Station

06:10

07:50
09:05

09:55
11:10
13:45
14:15



