

Tue, 3 Mar



🕒 Duration: 8:05 hrs, Direct

○	Truro (Bus Station)		06:10
	5 stops ^		
┆	Plymouth Coach Station	5 mins	07:50
┆	Exeter (Stover Court- Bampfylde Street)	5 mins	09:05
┆	Taunton BP Garage	10 mins	09:55
┆	Bristol Bus Station (UK)	10 mins	11:10
┆	London Hammersmith	0 mins	13:45
○	London Victoria Coach Station		14:15



📶 Free Wi-Fi Outlets

Truro (Bus Station) →

London Victoria Coach Station

Operated by FLIXBUS UK LTD